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MOTIJHEEL GOVT. BOYS' HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

SL. Student Name

SYED AIYAN HASSAN

=

-

N

MAHMUD MOTASIM JARIF

B

+

4 | MD. KHAIRUL BASHAR SAIF

ZARRAF-UL-ISLAM TAMZID

6 MD ANAN

7 MD. SHAWAN

8 MD SAFWANUZZAMAN
9 H HUSAIN RIFAT

10 NAWSHAD KARIM

N AFSUN SHARDER

12 FOYSAL AHMED
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% & MD MINHAJUR RAHMAN RAAD

[Class: Six Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 54]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.
GVHRVCE7X7VY
20142692534404634
GVIB46DEBN6Z
20152692012280885
GVGQMS6J6HDR
2014481457614351
GVGS9BTDZ2QS
20151928309121181
GVMFS7QFEMRJ
20132692005175640
GVNUQFYZY7FQ
20149319559115546
GVPFY7APCRD6
20139314729110797
GVPKF8MSOUTM
20131012738103239
GVTR5VC7YZZB
20133920710028965
GVKA2QC6PGDS
20115418715101805
GV38N5Z27USV4
20132692535272324
GVBBPFTF76UZ
20122692011154440

Father & Mother

Syed Rakibul Hassan
Afifa Binte Nur

Md Sohel

Raeshma Khanam
Md.Mazharul Haq Rubel
Masuma Sultana

Md. Osman Goni Manick
Khadiga Akter

Toriqul Islam Sumon
Mst. Nargis Akter
Abdur Rouf Miah
Amena Akter

Md Sharuk Mondol
Taslima

Md Shamsuzzaman
Noor E Nasiba

Md Jamal Mia

Mst Hosna

Rezaul Karim

Nazma Akter

Md. Abul Kalam Sharder
Rima Akter

Md. Elias Hossain

Mst Fatema Begum

Mobile

01575160800

01717341144

01725364458

01910500360

01713067921

01778970319

01714206990

01780794295

01326547419

01747662918

01742996272

01745320562

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=azZyeHhjVjdCL...

Criteria Rank

TWN
(Single)
SIB 2
CA 3
CA 4
CA 5
CA 6
CA 7
CA 8
CA 9
CA 10
CA 1
CA 12
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MOTIJHEEL GOVT. BOYS' HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 54]

Student Name

ABRAR ZAHIN AYMAN

AZMAEEN ZAHEEN SHOWRAB

TOMOJIT DAS

FAYYAD IBNE JEHAD

MD RAFIN SHEIKH

MD SHIHAB KAZI

ABU BAKAR SIDDIQ MIRAJ

FAJBI YEAN

MUNUAR JAHIN

MD REDWAN ISLAM RONI

RIDOWAN ALAM

SHAFIN MOLLIK
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.
GVA7XU5Z1442
20142692008188078
GVBBINJC6S54
20132692507267052
GV8F8RNSBQXF
20122692011141862
GVBZNV63Q5K8
20137511066109064
GV572]JDB6TJZ
20138825002224177
GVMPCY8MS8HTR
20132918415110062
GVGK273AM3CQ
20131914017105424
GVAYN8KHPU3M
20141911556109094
GV78TKE9S7NP6
20132692008197403
GVZX333MZX76
20141911556108766
GVHCCX2KYZGN
20131218590106883
GVURF7DUUZ79
20142692045218260

Father & Mother
Md Majharul Islam
Nurun Nahar Sumi
Md. Shah Newaz
Asma Akter

Sujan Das

Rupna Rani Dash
Jehadul Islam
Fatema Begum

Md Kamrul Hasan
Johara Khanam

Md Shajahan Kazi
Shilpi Akter
Mostafa Kamal
Mst Tahmina Rube
Md Ataur Rahman
Mariya Sultana

Md Anowar Parvez
Jasmin Akter
Rahan Uddin

Reta Akter
Jubayar Alam (Joni)
Asma Begum
Nazim Uddin Mollik
Shahanaz Parvin

Mobile

01671697397

01914920422

01872429408

01942191555

01825765006

01738973680

01745447479

01911510940

01914733539

01670991772

01839874110

01917736841

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=azZyeHhjVjdCL...

Criteria Rank

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

FF

FF

13

14

15

16
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19
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MOTIJHEEL GOVT. BOYS' HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 54]

-+

SL. Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank
Nl GVCMJIHFSGNXJ Md. Abdul Momin
25 MISBAH UL MAHIB 01737924255 GOV 25
20138827504066890 Mst. Hazera Khatun
- VMZZMF3S Mohd Khorshedul Al
26 MD ABDULLAH AL MAHIN N =G .O d Khorshedul Alam 01875537813 GOV 26
20142692006263856 Dilruba Ara Begum
| GVEASEPBV4F5 Md Ziaur Rahman
27 i ZISAN MAHMUD . . 01781118143 GOV 27
‘ 20148214755104111 Rojina Parvin
r GV6636735VYU Md. Khorshed Alam Prodhan
28 MD. SHAHADAT ALAM SIDDIKI 01586037584 GOV 28
20132692011171635 Shefula Akhter
GVGN3UAEQEXP Mohammod Ali Akbar
29 AHANAF AKBAR TAJIM 01712442521 GOV 29
20139312365116990 Shahnaz Begum
GVGGEK6UP3F4 Md Zulfikar Ali
30 -4 MD RAYHAN ALI 01715850978 DIS 30
20135525002136663 Rezwana Helen
GV7DN7CEVHQF Kazi Nazrul Islam
31 A MD. NAFI AL AFSUN . ) 01728938220 ME 31
' i 20145425004159122 Afroja Yeasmin
@v GVY28B79BGG9 Md. Monir Hossain
32 | =%« MD. ADNAN HOSSAIN ) 01914992802 GEN 32
. 20132692013139501 Asma Hossain
GV5UE6U47BRM Md Samsul Hoque
33 SAMIUL AFSIN . . 01711262682 GEN 33
s 3 20141022007501470 Mst. Jesmin-Ara-Pervin
| GV7JU3GB3UYE Md. Abdul Halim
34 MD. IRFAN HASAN PRANTO . 01911586924 GEN 34
20137612225115883 Nasrin Akter
GVGENDNXGFVZ Mohammad Kamal
35 SAYHAN ISLAM SIAM 01997751676
P S 20132692001141000 Samsun Nahar Sumy
| GVKH5T8N4K9G Md. Zahir Uddin
36 AANAS IBNUL ZAHIR ) ) 01823052090
20132692002170182 Mst. Athia Afrin

12/17/2024, 4:13 PM
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MD TAWSIF RAHMAN

AFEEF AJWAAD

MOHAMMAD SAYHAM AHMED

SHADAT HOSSAIN SAD

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN UDDIN

SAFWAN IBN BILLAL

MD ARAFATUR RAHMAN TAHMID

MOHAMMAD MAHMUDUL ISLAM

MAHIR MUSTAFIZ ARAF

ISTEHAD M. FOKHRUL

A'S M SAMDAN SHAHRIAR

5

MOTIJHEEL GOVT. BOYS' HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 54}

User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother

GVBYYEPAGRNZ
20132692004059935
GVEAQZENS8XQD
20132692526168280
GV37Y7P98QHS
20132692008192863
GVTMSYBAKS8BH
20135833547114254
GV8U2GXRHDHE
20137024406043226
GVUHH7Z6DQYK
20132692001315661
GVP28GYTNRMF
20137528309134948
GV7DY45C4SGB
20141918760121998
GVNSD9574J3N
20148619465105275
GVTDH3MYJ4K7
20122613660114026
GVTD6YQUASMV
20122692001056244
GVRDHKBJ2VEN
20142692002262827

Kazi Iquball Hossain
Tasmina Akter

Mohammed Razibur Rahman

Tania Sultana

Md. Javed Rizvi
Rahnuma Ahmad

Muhammad Shamim Ahmed

Foujia Jahan Shammi

Md Igbal Hossain
Foyza Khatun

A K M Julhaz Uddin Mozumdar

Mumitu Islam

Md Belal Hossain
Roksana Yesmin

Md Tarakur Rahman
Mahbuba Akter

Md Rafiqul Islam
Rafeya Akter

S.M. Masud Reza Jewel

Bilkis Akter Biva

Mohammad Fokhrul Islam

Shamima Nasrin

S M Mamun
Faria Jahan Chelsea

Mobile

01849291591

01722366203

01712540332

01721929723

01728436511

01581190102

01718023087

01793614448

01730486829

01719101671

0172697081

01716179745

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=azZyeHhjVjdCL...
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37

38

39

40
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48

12/17/2024, 4:13 PM



1st Result List (TIPS []AIETY) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

50f5

e MD RAKIN AFSA BAYAZID

-
50 RAFI ABDULLAH

51 E WASIF HASAN ROKTIM

52 MASUM IQBAL

53 MD FOISAL MURAD
54 TAWSIF AL SHAFWAN
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MOTIJHEEL GOVT. BOYS' HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 54]

Student Name

User ID & Birth Reg. No.
GVYQXRS6XTF8
20138817860103919
GV34SPQUDD6P
20136715837234697
GVMRYTO5E3HV
20132692011312307
GVHY32PJ355Q
20132692019082861
GVN4SPSFBHVY
20136418679100640
GVVSYM43S2M3
20132692019107945

Father & Mother
Md Abdul Baki
Rashida Akter

Selim Anwar
Kamrun Nahar

Md. Alamgir Hossain
Aysa Akter
Mohammad Igbal Hossain
Shanzida Akter

Md Mofazzol Hosin
Mst Fahima Khatun
Masud Shaikh

Mim Khanum

Mobile

01810068368

01766761000

01533114901

01816393696

01721004603

01722488739

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=azZyeHhjVjdCL...

Criteria Rank

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

49

50

51

52

53

54
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